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616
565
636
617
680
679
640
626
639
644
649
659
500
633
583

630
609
632
628
663
613
575
658

LUMILEE
ELIZABETH
KARDE SADE
ELLI

LOONA
ADELE
SAARA
STEFFI
EMIILIA
MATILDE
SADE
RAHEL
LENNE
NORA
KENDRA

MATHIAS JAKOB
REVO

ARON

ALFRED

RICHARD
MARKUS
GREGOR MARKUS
RICO

Kokku

454,55
411,08
400,40
396,59
381,45
374,23
368,46
362,02
341,96
334,01
311,10
308,34
264,46
244,29
229,93

470,40
465,36
436,22
413,90
402,07
396,65
395,12
388,96

Sprint

10,60
10,80
10,90
10,70
11,30
12,00
11,30
11,70
12,30
12,10
13,20
12,80
10,90
12,10
11,00

9,50
10,10
11,10
10,10
10,60
10,50
10,80
10,50

Punktid

100,00
98,15
97,25
99,07
93,81
88,33
93,81
90,60
86,18
87,60
80,30
82,81
97,25
87,60
96,36

100,00
94,06
85,59
94,06
89,62
90,48
87,96
90,48

Kaugushiipe

3,16
2,89
3,03
2,91
2,40
2,49
2,88
2,81
2,54
2,00
2,40
2,05
2,72
2,32
2,70

3,29
3,47
3,20
2,78
3,09
2,80
3,03
3,17

Punktid

100,00
91,46
95,89
92,09
75,95
78,80
91,14
88,92
80,38
63,29
75,95
64,87
86,08
73,42
85,44

94,81
100,00
92,22
80,12
89,05
80,69
87,32
91,35

Pallivise

18,70
14,70
15,20
11,70
18,70
12,50
14,40
16,40
10,70
11,90
13,90
14,50
10,80
12,90
5,60

22,30
28,90
25,10
23,80
23,20
19,60
25,80
18,40

Punktid

100,00
78,61
81,28
62,57
100,00
66,84
77,01
87,70
57,22
63,64
74,33
77,54
57,75
68,98
29,95

75,59
97,97
85,08
80,68
78,64
66,44
87,46
62,37

Punktid

54,55
100,00
54,55
100,00
54,55
54,55
63,64
9,09
18,18
90,91
9,09
54,55
9,09
0,00
18,18

100,00
73,33
73,33
73,33
73,33
73,33
46,67
73,33
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Punktid

100,00
42,86
71,43
42,86
57,14
85,71
42,86
85,71
100,00
28,57
71,43
28,57
14,29
14,29
0,00

100,00
100,00
100,00
85,71
71,43
85,71
85,71
71,43



00O 00 00O 00 OO0 0O 00 00 00 00 0O 00 00 00 00 00 0 00 00 o

N N NN N NN NN

669
642
635
641
685
677
608
655
618
686
627
684
667
654
700
614
623
670
657
653

611
651
673
624
648
581
631
610
664

KAUR
ROMET-MATTIAS
KRISTO

KARL

PELLE
HERMAN

JAN KRISTOFER
JOHAN
LENNART
HERMAN
REMUS

MIKK JAKOB
JOONAS
BENNET
MARKKUS
MARU
ALFRED
HENRI
RON-RICO
TREVOR

INGER
SIMONA
KETHI
KAROLIN
VICTORIA
LISETTE
HERTA
REBEKA
MARIEL

380,54
374,30
370,16
357,08
350,45
341,97
325,07
316,66
305,04
290,97
289,07
285,02
282,34
281,18
278,10
266,46
254,28
237,94
222,20
219,57

485,71
418,99
383,18
382,16
362,25
336,19
311,67
305,24
277,02

9,80

11,50
10,10
10,30
11,10
10,90
10,00
12,00
11,20
12,30
12,50
11,40
12,90
13,20
10,90
13,20
11,10
13,20
11,80
11,60

11,10
11,30
12,10
12,00
12,10
11,30
13,30
12,00
11,60

96,94
82,61
94,06
92,23
85,59
87,16
95,00
79,17
84,82
77,24
76,00
83,33
73,64
71,97
87,16
71,97
85,59
71,97
80,51
81,90

100,00
98,23
91,74
92,50
91,74
98,23
83,46
92,50
95,69

2,82
2,57
2,74
3,06
2,45
2,64
3,03
2,45
2,37
2,40
2,28
2,71
2,02
2,60
2,77
2,35
2,60
2,14
2,80
1,60

2,85
2,77
2,28
2,80
2,48
2,50
1,66
2,63
2,49

81,27
74,06
78,96
88,18
70,61
76,08
87,32
70,61
68,30
69,16
65,71
78,10
58,21
74,93
79,83
67,72
74,93
61,67
80,69
46,11

100,00
97,19
80,00
98,25
87,02
87,72
58,25
92,28
87,37

21,20
22,90
29,50
22,90
14,60
22,10
15,70
11,30
15,60
16,80
16,50
18,20
16,30
13,20
16,20
15,20
15,30
17,00
7,60

12,40

17,20
14,70
7,70

11,30
16,00
12,90
15,80
12,20
10,10

71,86 11
77,63 6
100,00 6
77,63 2
49,49 11
74,92 7
53,22 7
38,31 15
52,88 2
56,95 11
55,93 3
61,69 5
55,25 10
44,75 7
54,92 2
51,53 7
51,86 2
57,63 7
25,76 1
42,03 1
100,00 15
85,47 10
44,77 10
65,70 6
93,02 5
75,00 7
91,86 1
70,93 1
58,72 1

73,33
40,00
40,00
13,33
73,33
46,67
46,67
100,00
13,33
73,33
20,00
33,33
66,67
46,67
13,33
46,67
13,33
46,67
6,67
6,67

100,00
66,67
66,67
40,00
33,33
46,67
6,67
6,67
6,67

W N O NN N W W NN U P ODN W b 1O A YN P&

57,14
100,00
57,14
85,71
71,43
57,14
42,86
28,57
85,71
14,29
71,43
28,57
28,57
42,86
42,86
28,57
28,57
0,00
28,57
42,86

85,71
71,43
100,00
85,71
57,14
28,57
71,43
42,86
28,57
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678
625
675
650
634

666
638
612
671
652
605
656
674
681
637
585
660
665
629
645
601
536
615
643
662
661
683
668
676

CHRISTELLE
SAARA
ADELIN
MONA
BRITE ADELE

VILLEM
RASMUS
SEBASTIAN
EVERT
RENO
MATTIAS
HUGO
MARTEN
LENART
HENRI
ROBIN
OLIVER
HENRI
TOBIAS JOHAN
RUUBEN
JOHAN
HUGO
JORGEN
PAUL
LUKAS
MADIS
RANNAR
JOHANN
TIMO

271,03
258,46
244,56
234,23
221,52

458,73
409,81
408,27
392,27
379,41
374,39
365,46
350,69
348,72
346,86
337,21
337,14
329,90
317,06
309,09
308,71
295,45
292,05
290,15
288,90
276,53
267,31
240,55
200,45

14,80
13,10
13,30
14,10
13,50

10,00
11,80
11,70
11,90
10,40
10,90
13,00
11,30
11,10
10,90
11,50
11,40
12,40
10,70
10,30
12,50
12,00
12,20
11,60
10,60
12,50
12,40
12,00
12,80

75,00
84,73
83,46
78,72
82,22

100,00
84,75
85,47
84,03
96,15
91,74
76,92
88,50
90,09
91,74
86,96
87,72
80,65
93,46
97,09
80,00
83,33
81,97
86,21
94,34
80,00
80,65
83,33
78,13

1,63
2,20
2,37
1,73
1,67

3,13
2,72
2,65
2,80
2,41
2,40
2,45
2,54
3,40
2,77
2,47
2,78
2,42
2,52
3,08
2,34
2,60
2,54
2,60
2,70
2,35
2,42
2,40
2,60

57,19
77,19
83,16
60,70
58,60

92,06
80,00
77,94
82,35
70,88
70,59
72,06
74,71
100,00
81,47
72,65
81,76
71,18
74,12
90,59
68,82
76,47
74,71
76,47
79,41
69,12
71,18
70,59
76,47

7,50
13,00
9,80
9,10
7,00

25,30
13,70
24,00
19,20
20,00
15,70
21,80
16,00
15,60
19,40
20,40
22,10
16,30
19,80
21,90
11,70
16,30
17,00
17,30
16,10
10,00
13,50
15,40
9,30

43,60
75,58
56,98
52,91
40,70

100,00
54,15
94,86
75,89
79,05
62,06
86,17
63,24
61,66
76,68
80,63
87,35
64,43
78,26
86,56
46,25
64,43
67,19
68,38
63,64
39,53
53,36
60,87
36,76

A N P

11
10
11
11
11
11
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66,67
6,67
6,67
13,33

40,00

100,00
90,91
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
63,64
90,91
63,64
63,64
63,64
63,64
63,64
54,55
18,18
63,64
54,55
18,18
9,09
18,18
54,55
45,45
9,09
9,09

o N B B N

O P P N N W W kP W P P W EFEP NNNNDdOWDN®WWwOO P>

28,57
14,29
14,29
28,57
0,00

66,67
100,00
50,00
50,00
33,33
50,00
66,67
33,33
33,33
33,33
33,33
16,67
50,00
16,67
16,67
50,00
16,67
50,00
50,00
33,33
33,33
16,67
16,67
0,00
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672
682

856
551
542
559
512
593
531
529
854
541
524
621
546
523
589
580
582
516
560
543
855
510
568

533
572
501

KRISTO
TORMI

EVA LOTA
ELIISE
MERILI
MARIELLE
MARGARET
PARLI
HANNA
TRIINU
ANNABEL
MATILDA
REBECCA
LILIAN
ELISABELLE
SASKIA
PETRA
GREETE
REBEKA
ELINA
ARABELLA LUNA
TERHI
EMMA
KATARINA
HANNA

HENRI
GREGOR
KARL GREGOR

197,51
171,80

369,74
369,45
369,01
367,26
329,29
317,13
314,13
311,77
310,81

303,9
270,43
270,31
260,36
255,85
244,04
241,47
241,38
241,03
237,05
235,36
232,75
220,97
197,09

370,24
351,69
339,91

14,60
14,00

11,8
11,1
11,5
11,4
12,5
13,7
12,8
13,3
11,5
12,2
12,7
12,3
11,9
13,5
13,1
13,5
12,7
13,7
14,3
12,5
15,2
13,4
15,3

12,2
12,1
11,5

68,49
71,43

94,07
100
96,52
97,37
88,8
81,02
86,72
83,46
96,52
90,98
87,4
90,24
93,28
82,22
84,73
82,22
87,4
81,02
77,62
88,8
73,03
82,84
72,55

93,44
94,21
99,13

1,47
1,80

2,55
2,62
2,79
2,41
2,3
1,95
2,28
1,97
2,9
2,36
2,4
2,15
2,68
1,76
2,4
2,07
2,3
1,92
2,04
2,3
1,56
1,7
1,47

2,68
2,74
2,69

43,24
52,94

87,93
90,34
96,21
83,1

79,31
67,24
78,62
67,93

100

81,38
82,76
74,14
92,41
60,69
82,76
71,38
79,31
66,21
70,34
79,31
53,79
58,62
50,69

91,78
93,84
92,12

7,90
12,00

9,3
9,9
9,6
9,2

7,3
8,2
6,4

10,6
9,4
7,6
8,2
6,4
4,4
6,6
7,8
6,4
5,4
4,9
4,1
8,2
5,4
4,8

17,6
20,7
17,6

31,23
47,43

87,74
93,4
90,57
86,79
75,47
68,87
77,36
60,38
100
88,68
71,7
77,36
60,38
41,51
62,26
73,58
60,38
50,94
46,23
38,68
77,36
50,94
45,28

85,02
100
85,02

o
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54,55
0,00

100
85,71
85,71

100
85,71

100
71,43

100
14,29
42,86
28,57
28,57
14,29
71,43
14,29
14,29
14,29
42,86
42,86
28,57
28,57
28,57
28,57

100
63,64
63,64

0,00
0,00
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520
858
503
537
505
509
576
574
571
517
525
519
544
550
530
540
586
588
526
573
579
622
557
549
566
506

594
514
587

MARKUS
SEBASTIAN
KRISTJAN
OLIVER
KRISTOFER
SILVER

EGERT

RAGNAR MATIAS
RON BRAITON
HUGO KRISTEN
MARCUS SEBASTIAN
OLIVER JASPER
GUSTAV

KERT JOHANNES
LAAS

JASPER

RON

JOONAS

LAURI

KARL MATTIAS
KRISTOFER
HANS HOLGER
KARL PATRICK
KLEN DOMINIC
PAUL-OSKAR
KAREL

AURORA ELLA
KARLOTTE
MILA

338,78
329,85
325,86
310,85
290,86
290,37
285,35
279,46
274,89
272,65
269,62
269,02
268,41
263,47
260,22
254,94
252,89
241,75
241,43
237,98
223,91
222,72
218,91
213,21
210,85
164,15

347,92
340,72
329,56

11,6
12,3
11,6
13,7
11,4
12,4
12,5
11,8
11,9
12,1
13,3
11,8
14,8
14,1
13,8
12,3
12,3
13,8
12,6
12,8
12,9
14,6
12,9
14,7
14,1
18

15
13,3
13,6

98,28
92,68
98,28
83,21
100
91,94
91,2
96,61
95,8
94,21
85,71
96,61
77,03
80,85
82,61
92,68
92,68
82,61
90,48
89,06
88,37
78,08
88,37
77,55
80,85
63,33

86
96,99
94,85

2,47
2,51
2,18
2,26
2,78
2,45
2,74

2,8
2,48
2,27

2,2
2,43
2,78
2,12
1,53
2,54
2,72
1,66
2,52
2,43
2,07
1,81

2,92
2,12
1,79

1,7
2,13
2,05

84,59
85,96
74,66
77,4
95,21
83,9
93,84
95,89
84,93
77,74
75,34
83,22
95,21
72,6
52,4
86,99
93,15
56,85
86,3
83,22
70,89
61,99
68,49
100
72,6
61,3

70,25
88,02
84,71

19,1
10,6
16,6
10,4
19,8
14,3
17
18
8,2
15,2
9,3
14,7
10,5
9,6
7,1
13,7
12

11,5

13,6

11,5
7,7
7,2
5,5
10
6,3

7,7
7,2
8,4

92,27
51,21
80,19
50,24
95,65
69,08
82,13
86,96
39,61
73,43
44,93
71,01
50,72
46,38
34,3
66,18
57,97
38,65
55,56
65,7
55,56
37,2
34,78
26,57
48,31
30,43

91,67
85,71
100
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63,64
100
72,73
100

45,45
18,18

54,55
27,27
63,64
18,18
45,45
63,64
90,91
9,09
9,09
63,64
9,09

9,09
45,45
27,27

9,09

9,09

9,09

100
70
50
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578
552
553
534
607
532
528
562
507
527
502
561
567
558
535
554
564
569
606

508
857
598
604
619
504
513
521
577
538

SANDRA
JOHANNA
STELLA LOTTA
GERTRUD
MARIA
MARLEEN
ELIISE-BRIT
MARII-ELIISE
LILIAN LOVISE
MIRTEL MIA
GLORIA LAUREEN
HELENA
ISABELLA
KARMEN
MARIE
ROMINA
MICHELLE
MIRJEL

ADEL

TOM

RICHARD
RAMON
JOHANN
FRANK
ROBERT

OTTO HERMAN
HUBERT
JOHANN-MARU
TONIS

315,43
303,49
285,47
283,62
283,38
276,01
274,64
272,51
272,20
270,92
262,87
261,57
252,56
241,24
236,95
228,70
209,62
204,26
203,83

322,40
312,84
301,66
296,29
295,31
293,12
291,84
289,75
288,53
279,83

13,9
13,8
15,5
14,9
15,6
12,9
13,5
12,9
17,5
13,3
13
15,8
15,3
17,7
15,2
14,4
14,6
14,9
17,1

12
15
12,9
12,2
13,7
12,1
13,6
15,2
14,9
13,7

92,81
93,48
83,23
86,58
82,69
100
95,56
100
73,71
96,99
99,23
81,65
84,31
72,88
84,87
89,58
88,36
86,58
75,44

100
80
93,02
98,36
87,59
99,17
88,24
78,95
80,54
87,59

2,42
2,23
1,8
2,02
1,82
2,26
2,15
1,87
1,45
1,72
2,03
1,79
1,64
1,66
19
1,5
1,54
1,05
1,05

2,36
1,47
1,84
2,08
2,23
2,37
2,24

19
1,62
2,18

100
92,15
74,38
83,47
75,21
93,39
88,84
77,27
59,92
71,07
83,88
73,97
67,77

68,6
78,51
61,98
63,64
43,39
43,39

99,58
62,03
77,64
87,76
94,09
100
94,51
80,17
68,35
91,98

6,1
5,7
5,7
4,5
5,5
6,1
5,9

6,6
7,8
6,7
4,7
7,6
6,7
4,5
4,8

5,4
2,1

10,28
12,3
11,7
14,4
15
14,74
17,37
6,9
14,78
7,94

72,62
67,86
67,86
53,57
65,48
72,62
70,24
95,24
78,57
92,86
79,76
55,95
90,48
79,76
53,57
57,14
47,62
64,29
25

59,18
70,81
67,36
82,9
86,36
84,86
100
39,72
85,09
45,71
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50
50
60
60
60
10
20

60
10

50
10
20
20
20
10
10
60

63,64
100
63,64
27,27
27,27
9,09
9,09
90,91
54,55
54,55
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597
548
563
539
570
522
595
602
591
584
603
596
599
545
556
620
518
555
590
511
515

789
967
885
889
979

HUGO

TEVEN

GEORG

KARL ARVET
STEN MATHIAS
STEVEN

SCANDAR AURELIUS

HENDRIK
OTTO

NILS OSKAR
MARU OSKAR
HERMAN
ROBIN
MATTIAS
TORMI
MATHIAS
NILS
KASPAR
OSKAR
JASPER

IUA

MELISSA

SANDRA

LUMILI

MARTHA JOANNA
KRISTELLA

278,66
254,10
253,66
253,33
248,72
246,70
241,56
236,79
236,57
235,30
233,27
230,48
218,39
207,10
205,05
203,00
201,78
199,55
185,39
176,86
137,89

Kokku

285,00
247,69
240,50
240,03
232,77

13,2
13,5
14,2
15,9
15,3
14,3
13,4
15,4
13,2
14,7
15,3
12,5
14,9
16,1
16,1
14,8
16,5
18,1
15,8
16,8

& Takistusrada

40,8
52,4
54,6
46,7

90,91
88,89
84,51
75,47
78,43
83,92
89,55
77,92
90,91
81,63
78,43
96
80,54
74,53
74,53
81,08
72,73
66,3
75,95
71,43

2,12
1,98
2,29
1,73
1,44
2,06
2,05

1,96
1,6
1,7

1,54
1,52
1,36
1,76
2,18
1,48

1,4
1,47

0

 Kaugushiipe
N
&  (hoota)

[y
iy
~

’

1,19
1,17

89,45
83,54
96,62
73

60,76
86,92
86,5

84,39
82,7

67,51
71,73
84,39
64,98
64,14
57,38
74,26
91,98
62,45
59,07
62,03

0

7,6
9,45
9,44
7,16
9,55
8,44
9,8
8,2
6,2
10,23
9,7
8,7
9,5
7,15
4,81
6,7
4,86
9,14
7,17
4,38
3,03
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7,45
6,8

43,75
54,4
54,35
41,22
54,98
48,59
56,42
47,21
35,69
58,89
55,84
50,09
54,69
41,16
27,69
38,57
27,98
52,62
41,28
25,22
17,44
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54,55
27,27
18,18
63,64
54,55
27,27
9,09

27,27
27,27
27,27
27,27

18,18
27,27
45,45
9,09
9,09
18,18
9,09
18,18
45,45
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963
600
868
875
952
890
897
975
951
840
955
966
833
841
986

845
838
860
981
977
991
973
989
851
992
796
867
999
861

HIIELIIS
FRIDA

ANDRA

TUULE

LUUNA

EMMA

MIA-AMI

SAARA

MIRELIA

GRETE

GLORIA

LOLA JOANNA
ROSANNA MARIA
HELERI

ULANE

JOOSEP
ARTUR
JON LUKAS
ENRICO
HARLES
ROVEN
ARTUR
HENRI
PAUL
KASPAR
FRODE
LEONHARD
STEVEN
TRISTAN

230,47
230,28
221,86
217,48
203,52
202,33
196,82
194,23
193,40
192,10
188,92
182,36
179,68
173,87
169,53

277,41
260,44
259,37
247,23
237,46
234,96
232,78
231,13
228,88
223,74
221,24
218,52
213,33
212,54

57
56
47,5
54,4
56,7
61
49,9
58,9
58
62
61,2
70
69,9
58,4
59,1

43,7
41,4
50,5
45,6
45,3
44,3
48,4
50,8
49,6
51,1
63,4
52,8
60,9
50,9

1,12
1,09
1,19
1,07
0,97

0,9
0,73

0,9
1,03
0,94
0,89

0,7
1,02

0,9
0,88

1,24
1,07
1,25

1,5

1,3
1,38
1,08
1,19
1,29
1,22
1,24
1,27

1,2
1,27

7,2
7,3
4,2
5,9
5,6
6,6
5,9
5,5
4,2
53
53
7,1
4,1
3,3
3,1

10,1

9,5
5,7

7,6
7,1

6,2
7,4
5,6
6,6
4,7
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864
799
848
839
990
850
793
873
863
896
987
788
957

985
869
976
971
844
970
837
968
792
847
899
891
998
983
893
980

MATTIAS
TOBIAS
HENRI
JOAKIM
TREVON
MIKK
JESPER
KONRAD
RUUDI
LUKA
MAKSIM
HENRI
JOHANNES

ITl

ADEELE

ISABELLA
MARITE

JETTE

EMMA LISANDRA
ELIZABETH ELLINOR
JADE

EMILIA LORETTA
LOORE

HELANI

EMILY

JETTE
CHRISTELLA
LANA

JOHANNA

212,24
209,09
203,47
197,28
188,88
188,59
180,91
175,95
174,66
170,63
161,23
156,93
150,19

190,44
175,65
150,94
142,66
141,27
141,12
137,44
133,75
131,83
131,21
129,95
126,62
121,64
116,74
116,60
113,51

49,4
56,3
58,5
54,4
55,7
71,9
51,4
53,8
63,8
59,7
61,9
62,5
60,5

58,6
53
60

65,5

61,9

63,3

75,2

73,6

71,2

71,8

69,7

72,9

71,8

60,8

70,8

72,1

1,08
1,38
1,04
1,09
1,05
1,49
1,06
0,98

0,8
0,94
0,94

0,9
0,87

5,75
4,35
3,6
3,55
3,2
3,3
3,85
3,55
3,3
3,3
3,1
3,1
2,75
1,7
2,4
2,3
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995
790
884
969
870
865
978

852
862
895
798
887
954
953
892
859
832
898
836
800
961
849
958
997
984
960
974
959
972

KAISA
ELSBETH
LAUREN
GITE
HANNA
LUNA MARII
BERTA MAI

RAIKO
TRISTEN
LEON

EMIL JOHANNES

KERR OSKAR
LARS

LUKA
GABRIEL
BRENT
KRISTOFER
MARU
JOHANNES
JOHANNES
OLIVER
ALFRED LIAM
RON

OSCAR
KENNETH
OSKAR
SEBASTIAN
MARKUS
HUGO

110,40
106,21
105,52
100,46
94,05
89,99
86,38

181,30
177,20
175,07
165,27
162,19
155,82
149,88
147,88
146,92
138,79
134,33
134,08
125,61
117,00
113,48
113,00
106,81
104,44
103,20

94,02

89,12

66,12

79,2
78
83,1
80,7
95
73
87,9

57
56,6
75,4
61,3
58,3
62,4
65,6
58,4
73,9
58,5
66,9
62,9
82,5
84,3
72,4
79,3
81,5
71,5

78
87,4
81,3
85,6

5,97
5,62
7,28
5,31
4,74
4,74
4,63
3,71
5,12
3,06
3,62
3,21
4,15
3,63
2,57
3,03
2,72
1,84
2,23
2,13
1,42




MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI

MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI

834
866
876
886
894
964
996

791
794
795
797
835
842
846
874
888
900
956
962
965
982
988
993
994
1000

RAHEL
ELISABETH
MIA SOFIA
SIMOONA
HEILY
LAUREL
LOORE

MONTE

TOBIAS

ROBIN

HENRI JAKOB
CARLOS

KARLOS

KASPAR

ALBERT

FRANZ MATTHIAS
MATEO

JOOSEP
MATTIAS
ILLIMAR

HUGO

REMY

FRED SANDER
RICHARD JAMES
OSKAR



